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FIM INTERNATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY RALLY

. OREECE RIALLSY
~ SERRES VERIN

AFTER DAY 7 OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

UPDATE: 13:15

# |No |Name Team Nat. |Class c?_l,::s Bike DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5 DAY 6 DAY 7 TOTAL :RI::/
1 1 [Stefan SVITKO SLOVAKIA RALLY TEAM SK 3 KTM XC 450 0:38:56 | 5:03:50 | 4:37:14 | 1:50:38 | 5:37:39 | 3:55:29 | 1:46:07 | 23:29:53

2 | 403 |Matteo CURA IT 4 HUSQVARNA FE 501 | 0:33:49 5:35:20 4:55:37 2:24:26 5:47:41 4:00:51 1:50:18 25:08:02 1:38:09
3 | 330 [milan ENGEL gig‘é'l"rgﬁ et MeNCAOE cz| 3 KTM EXC 450 0:36:10 | 6:00:26 | 5:01:53 | 2:15:22 | 5:148:55 | 4:03:49 | 1:53:38 | 25:40:13 | 0:32:11
4 2 |Roberto BARBIERI PRO-AL RACING TEAM IT 4 HUSQVARNA FE 501 | 0:38:09 | 5:47:15 | 4:56:13 | 2:02:10 | 6:14:11 | 4:11:47 | 1:58:02 | 25:47:47 | 0:07:34
5 6 [Mario PATRAO MARIO PATRAO MOTOSPORT POR| 3 KTM EXC 450 0:45:20 | 5:52:19 | 4:56:27 | 2:06:52 | 6:09:19 | 4:19:18 | 1:56:30 | 26:06:05 | 0:18:18
6 | 13 |[Edoardo CAVICCHI RTM RACING IT 1 HUSQVARNA FE 250 | 0:39:27 | 5:48:14 | 5:05:15 | 2:00:27 | 6:06:13 | 4:28:19 | 2:01:33 | 26:09:28 | 0:03:23
7 | 414 |Robbie WALLACE DIESERTT RO [RAEINE Sllisel! UK | 4 HUSQVARNA FE 501 | 0:40:29 | 5:49:15 | 5:17:18 | 2:07:35 | 5:55:24 | 4:12:13 | 2:15:21 | 26:17:35 | 0:08:07

RACING FUELS
8 | 327 |Fran RICO SPANISH TEAM / ENDURO GREECE | ES 3 KTM EXC 450 0:36:07 6:15:15 5:07:13 2:02:12 6:02:08 4:17:26 2:01:08 26:21:29 0:03:54
9 | 38 [Duong NGUYEN KHOA RS CONCEPT / ENDURO GREECE FR 3 V |KTM EXC 450 0:33:43 | 6:09:43 | 5:13:27 | 2:04:51 | 6:19:36 | 4:32:13 | 2:00:07 | 26:53:40 | 0:32:11
10 | 311 |Martin BENKO NORWIT SK 3 KTM EXC 450 Rally 0:35:51 | 6:10:31 | 5:18:03 | 2:10:00 | 6:31:21 | 4:29:23 | 2:04:37 | 27:19:46 | 0:26:06
11 | 312 |Jori MAKIPAA RALLY RAID TEAM FINLAND Fl 3 APRILIA RXV 450 0:41:36 6:35:08 5:27:31 2:10:21 6:31:09 4:32:12 2:03:39 28:01:36 0:41:50
12 | 25 |Jos Van DAL BAS DAKAR NL 2 KTM EXC 350 F 0:49:20 6:50:10 5:21:14 | 2:07:55 | 6:49:34 | 4:24:22 1:59:46 | 28:22:21 | 0:20:45
13 | 10 |Matteo MATTIOLI RTM RACING IT 4 KTM EXC 500 0:43:34 6:19:34 5:36:33 2:08:54 7:27:47 4:21:17 2:03:03 28:40:42 0:18:21
14 | 310 |Ad JANSEN MEMO TOURS NL 3 V [YAMAHA WR 450 F 0:46:19 6:26:48 5:24:50 2:32:52 7:08:11 4:28:50 2:12:11 29:00:01 0:19:19
15 | 76 |Ekaterina ZHADANOVA RU 3 W [KTM EXC 450 0:43:56 | 6:55:32 | 6:05:03 | 2:08:39 | 6:39:08 | 4:39:39 | 2:15:21 | 29:27:18 | 0:27:17
16 9 [Massimo PRAZZOLI TARO TARO TARO IT 2 V |KTM EXC 350 F 0:47:22 | 7:10:23 | 5:46:33 | 2:14:26 | 6:56:32 | 4:39:16 | 2:14:18 | 29:48:50 | 0:21:32
17 | 314 |Ralf MOLANDER Fl 3 KTM EXC 450 0:40:30 7:08:50 | 5:43:08 | 2:34:03 | 6:58:33 | 4:39:51 2:06:25 | 29:51:20 | 0:02:30
18 | 328 |Alberto MARTINEZ SPANISH TEAM ES 3 KTM EXC 450 Rally 0:59:26 6:59:39 5:44:37 2:15:41 6:48:09 4:44:47 2:19:07 29:51:26 0:00:06
19 | 400 |Jelle Van LIMPT BAS DAKAR NL 3 HUSQVARNA FE 450 | 0:41:36 | 7:00:27 | 5:45:23 | 2:14:30 | 7:21:23 | 4:40:24 | 2:11:40 | 29:55:23 | 0:03:57
20 | 333 |[Roger HAWKINS DESERT ROSE RACING UK 3 V |KTM EXC 450 0:40:24 | 7:02:53 | 6:02:54 | 2:12:33 | 7:07:43 | 4:55:59 | 2:18:38 | 30:21:04 | 0:25:41
21 | 34 |Jesse POLS MEMO TOURS NL 3 KTM EXC 450 0:46:54 | 6:21:46 | 6:46:09 | 2:13:55 | 7:45:12 | 4:34:50 | 2:03:25 | 30:32:11 | 0:11:07
22 | 47 |Vladimir OBONA SLOVAKIA RALLY TEAM SK 4 KTM EXC 500 0:58:20 7:01:31 5:57:11 | 2:31:11 7:08:48 | 4:59:00 2:19:55 | 30:55:56 | 0:23:45
23| 8 |Jan ZATKO SLOVAKIA RALLY TEAM SK 4 V |KTM EXC 500 1:09:08 | 6:46:58 | 5:51:36 | 2:32:52 | 7:06:06 | 5:26:24 | 2:11:21 | 31:04:25 | 0:08:29
24 | 420 |[Andrea ZAMBELLI RTM RACING IT 4 V |KTM EXC 500 1:06:16 | 7:53:09 | 6:10:43 | 2:21:23 | 7:05:22 | 4:35:38 | 2:02:23 | 31:14:54 | 0:10:29
25 | 304 |Jasper VERSTEIJNEN BAS DAKAR NL 2 KTM EXC 350 0:47:18 | 7:17:21 | 6:00:38 | 2:41:45 | 7:29:04 | 4:59:20 | 2:20:22 | 31:35:48 | 0:20:54
26 | 63 |Michele COTTI TMF RACING IT 6 KTM 1090 ADV R 0:46:11 7:27:01 5:51:27 2:41:29 7:22:08 5:19:17 2:14:13 31:41:46 0:05:58
27 | 16 |Olli HYTONEN KYTONEN MOTORSPORT FI 1 HUSQVARNA FE 250 | 0:52:27 | 7:27:43 | 6:27:28 | 2:51:04 | 7:22:30 | 4:37:16 | 2:09:30 | 31:47:58 | 0:06:12
28 | 305 [Mark HURLSTON RAID TEC UK 3 V |HUSQVARNA FE 450 | 0:58:38 | 7:14:40 | 6:07:09 | 3:34:51 | 6:55:09 | 4:45:.06 | 2:22:30 | 31:58:03 | 0:10:05
29 | 64 |Marco GANDINI RR TEAM IT 6 V |KTM 950 R 0:43:41 | 6:59:53 | 5:54:33 | 3:10:05 | 8:28:21 | 4:53:28 | 2:11:24 | 32:21:25 | 0:23:22
30 | 309 [Gee MOTZKIN KLYMCIW RACING ISR 3 HUSQVARNA FE 450 | 1:22:38 | 6:44:12 | 6:11:53 | 2:27:57 | 8:25:08 | 5:07:03 [ 2:15:13 | 32:34:04 | 0:12:39
31| 48 |Lee MASON RAID TEC UK 4 V |KTM EXC 500 1:27:30 7:47:27 6:17:13 2:17:17 7:51:38 5:00:56 2:20:54 | 33:02:55 0:28:51
32 | 12 |George STOGIANNOS GR 1 HONDA CRF 250 R 0:50:16 7:43:11 7:52:39 2:44:24 7:09:00 5:19:34 2:12:12 33:51:16 0:48:21
L= — T P
e|piaa‘ |ACI=?3:) A S




33 ] 4 |Jan ZLABEK CZ 3 KTM EXC 450 0:38:47 | 14:39:14 | 5:25:17 | 2:05:29 | 6:42:.01 | 4:43:53 | 2:05:40 | 36:20:21 | 2:29:05
34 | 43 |Robbert PLARINA MEMO TOURS NL 3 KTM EXC 450 0:50:17 | 7:30:52 | 9:23:15 | 2:24:53 | 9:35:22 | 5:13:05 | 2:05:23 | 37:03:07 | 0:42:46
35 | 421 |Manuel Alvaro JIMENEZ PICAZ{SPANISH TEAM ES 4 HUSQVARNA FE 501 | 0:57:25 | 8:27:45 | 5:58:27 | 2:17:46 | 12:55:22 | 4:25:20 | 2:27:24 | 37:29:29 | 0:26:22
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